_
0
بنا
0
• •
10

Form PTO-15 OMB No. 065	06-07-2007	29/274789 05/25/2007 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
	103414283	ORM COVER SHEET TS ONLY
To the .		ase record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies)		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
DENG, Ch	a o hua	Name: Hanway Technology Co., Ltd. Internal Address:
	s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes for the conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: Lonon Industrial Park,
Execution Da	te(s) May 16, 2007	. 122 Xiaolan Industrial Zone
Assignme	nt Merger	
Security A	Agreement	City: Zhongshan City
Joint Res	earch Agreement	State: Guangdong
Government Interest Assignment		Country: China Zip: 528415
Cther	Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
	olication No.(s) Additional numbers	B. Patent No.(s)
	address to whom correspondence ocument should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: IPFo	rtune LLC/Ruay L. Ho	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40
Internal Address:		Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Addres	s: 1700 Pennsylvania Ave., NW Suite 400	Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title)
City: Washir	ngton	8. Payment Information
State: <u>DC</u> Zip: 20006		a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date
Phone Number: 202.349.7129		b. Deposit Account Number
Fax Number: 202.349.1499 Email Address: ruay@ipfortune.com		Authorized User Name
		/Authorized Osci Maine
9. Signature:	Signature/	5/55/07 Date /
	Rusy L. Ho	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:

U.S. PTO

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

05/29/2007 SZEWDIE1 00000076 29274789 U4 FC:8021 40.00 OP

PATENT REEL: 019412 FRAME: 0567

IPFortune LLC

睿知富法律諮詢

Washington, DC & Beijing

	www.ipfortune.com			
A COLORINATION OF A DDI TO A TION	Docket Number (Optional)			
ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Lonon_Deng007			
Whereas, I/We, DENG, Chaohua of Lonon Industrial Park, 12	2 Xiaolan Industrial Zone, Zhongshan City,			
Guangdong Province, China 528415 hereafter referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and				
improvements in Exhaust System	and the same of th			
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed	on			
Application Number				
for which an application for a United States patent was execute	ed on May 15, 2007 ,and			
Whereas, Hanway Technology Co., Ltd.	here referred			
to "assignee" whose mailing address is Lonon Industrial Park, 122				
Guangdong Province, China 528415 desirous of acquiring the	entire right, title and interest in the same;			
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum ofdollars	(\$), the receipt whereof			
is acknowledge, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, t				
sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive rig				
States. I'We hereby authorize and request the Director of the U.S. F				
Said United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title,	and interest in and to the same, for			
his sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal repu	resentatives, to the full end of the			
term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by				
me had this assignment and sale not been made.				
Executed this 16 th day of May	. 2007			
at Guangdong Province, China				
	Many			
wanter and the state of the sta	Signature			
State of)	DENG Chaohua			
	Name/Registration No., if applicable			
County of)				
Before me personally appeared said				
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this				
day of, 20				
Seal				
Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the				
required. Submit multiple forms if more than one signature is requi				
☐ Total of form is submitted.	(NO) 2° (all property)			
This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample fo	orm is not an OMB officially approved form roomas			

PATENT RECORDED: 05/25/2007 REEL: 019412 FRAME: 0568